
TWELVE DAYS OF CHRISTMAS 
Please note the changes to regular Mass times 

 

Thursday, 25th December 
CHRISTMAS MORNING                                     8.30am Low Mass 
                                                                                                      11am High Mass 

 

Friday, 26th December 
St Stephen, Protomartyr              12noon Low Mass 
 

Saturday, 27th December 
St John the Evangelist    12noon Low Mass; 6.30pm Vigil Mass 
 

Sunday, 28th December 
THE HOLY FAMILY                                           8.30am Low Mass 
                                                                                                  11am Solemn Mass 
 

Monday, 29th December  
St Thomas Becket                      12noon Low Mass 
 

Tuesday, 30th December 
Tuesday in the Octave of Christmas           12noon Low Mass 
 

Wednesday, 31st December 
Wednesday in the Octave of Christmas                           12noon Low Mass 
 

Thursday, 1st January  
MARY, MOTHER OF GOD                                                  12noon Low Mass 
 

Friday, 2nd January  
Ss Basil the Great & Gregory Nazianzen                                    12noon Low Mass 
 

Saturday, 3rd January  
The Most Holy Name of Jesus   12noon Low Mass; 6.30pm Vigil Mass 
 

Sunday, 4th January 
SECOND SUNDAY OF CHRISTMAS     8.30am Low Mass; 11am High Mass 
                                                   5.15pm Low Mass; 6pm Epiphany Carol Service 
    

Monday, 5th January 
Twelfth Day of Christmas                     12noon Low Mass; 6.30pm Vigil Mass 
 

Tuesday, 6th January 
THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD                                         12noon Low Mass 
                                                                                                  6.30pm High Mass 


